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Tour Challenge 3 Days Men

Kategorie: Tour Challenge 3 Days Men
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Name

KOOREN Dennis
GROSSMANN Oliver
HOSENNEN Sascha
JEHLE Peter

KLOZ Viadimir
MINCHELLA Romano
KIRTZ Pitt
HENNINGER Moritz
PFEIFHOFER Simon
KERPL Lukas
MUSIL Petr

RAFFL Niklas
MEYER Karsten
SIELHOFER Marc
REHBERG Kai
FRONEBERG Marc
HARTWIG Christian
LULAY Gerd
CREVELS Tymen
RYSKA Vit

KIRST Niels
SCHEURINGER Harald
REISINGER Hannes
SCHMITZ Sebastian
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Time

2:49:57,3
2:53:55,5
2:55:49,6
2:57:00,1
2:57:09,1
3:04:53,1
3:05:04,4
3:06:16,4
3:06:16,4
3:07:05,1
3:07:16,6
3:12:37,6
3:13:09,2
3:13:09,4
3:15:12,8
3:15:15,2
3:16:53,6
3:16:57,5
3:17:11,8
3:18:41,5
3:18:55,6
3:24:13,9
3:24:15,7
3:24:57,9
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25, KOOREN Anton 3:26:29,5
26. LAURITZEN Michael 3:28:31,8
27. KNOFLACH Daniel = 3:30:57,2
28. KRIES Jean-Paul 3:34:50,8
29, WIETOR Alain _ 3:34:55,7
30. HERBOLD Tobias - 3:38:45,4
31. HERBOLD Lars . 3:38:45,8
32, FRITZ Guido . 3:42:21,5
33. NICOLAI Jens . 3:42:22,5
34, KIRTZ Jerry | 3:44:06,2
35, BAUER Dominik . 3:44:39,3
36. OOST David . 3:48:27,6
37. MUSIL Ondfej - 3:49:17,5
38. GROSSKINSKY Ulrich . 3:50:06,9
30. GABLER Vinzent . 3:50:07,1
40. NOTROFF Andre . 3:51:00,0
41. GOERTZ Mike . 3:51:16,3
42. FRIESS Denis - 3:52:54,3
43. BACH Lukas . 3:55:02,4
44. JOST Christoph . 3:56:22,3
45. ENGELKING Nils . 3:56:24,1
46. REICH Mark . 3:57:23,0
47. DOHRMANN Jens . 4:18:05,3
48. DREBES Christoph . 4:19:29,9
49, SCHUBERT Hans-Jiirgen - 4:21:12,6
50. SIMON Marc B 4:27:29.8
51, BECKER Fred B 4:27:49,9
[ ]
52, MAIR Herbert —— 4:27:54,7
53. STEINHAUSER Thomas = 4:27:57,3
54, DSOUZA Neil = 4:30:35,2
55, ORTMANN Dennis . 4:54:49 4
56. JUNEMANN Thorsten . 4:59:49,6
E2TiSplit1
1. DEINBOECK Stefan E3 3:27:36,6
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